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AUTODROMO INTERNAZIONALE DEL MUGELLO
RACING WEEKEND PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP ITALIA

FREE PRACTICE
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POS No DRIVER
1 13 LEDOGARC.
2 3 DRUDI M.
3 7 IAQUINTA S.
4 67 DE GIACOMI A.
5 25 DIAMATO D.
6 12 ROVERAA.
7 33 GRENIER M.
8 17 FULGENZI E.
9 28 SCALVINIE.
10 32 QUARESMINIG.
11 77 ZANINI S.
12 81 CASSARA' M.
13 64 SELVAL.
14 76 PELLEGRINI M.
15 91 BENW.

16 52 MINETTIR.

HOURS EXPOSED :

CLERCK OF THE COURSE

Scarperia 15-16-17 Luglio 2016
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MON

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
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TEAM

TSUNAMI RT

DINAMIC MOTO

GHINZANI ARC

DINAMIC MOTO

DINAMIC MOTO

EBIMOTORS SR

TSUNAMI RT

TAM RACING

DINAMIC MOTO

GHINZANI ARC

DINAMIC SRL

GHINZANI ARC

EBIMOTORS SR

DINAMIC SRL

DINAMIC SRL

GHINZANI ARC

: Antonio CANU
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PORSCHE 911
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PORSCHE 911
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SP

SP

MICH
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1L
2'08.831
2'12.002

N.Q.
2'12.704
2'11.553
2'12.914
2'10.882

N.Q.
2'19.458
2'16.646
2'14.283
2'13.744
2'14.346
2'17.998

N.Q.

N.Q.

2L

1'53.143

1'53.825

1'563.827

1'54.213

1'54.270

1'54.377

1'54.730

1'54.835

1'55.182

1'55.507

1'55.891

1'55.909

1'55.989

1'56.637

1'59.716

1'59.925

TIME

1'53.143

1'563.825

1'563.827

1'54.213

1'54.270

1'54.377

1'54.730

1'54.835

1'55.182

1'565.507

1'55.891

1'55.909

1'55.989

1'56.637

1'59.716

1'59.925

TIMING DIRECTOR

GAP AVG L

166.886

0.682 165.886

0.684 165.883

1.070 165.322

1.127 165.240

1.234 165.085

1.587 164.577

1.692 164.427

2.039 163.931

2.364 163.470

2.748 162.928

2.766 162.903

2.846 162.791

3.494 161.886

6.573 157.723

6.782 157.448

: Lando POGGI
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